e Salt chlorinator covering a wide range of chlorine
production: 8, 16, 22, 33 gr/h of chlorine

¢ Production configuration thanks to the LED display

e Transparent cell for visual checks on production.
Gas detector included as standard

¢ Detection of presence of a pool cover for adjustment of
chlorine production

¢ Flow detector kit as an option

* 5 levels possible of chlorine production (20, 40, 60, 80, 100%)

e Suitable for all pool sizes from 30 m?®to 150 m?

e Transparent cell

¢ 8.000 Hrs warranty

e Transparent cell for visual checks on production
e Gas detector included

e Self cleaning cell

e Monopolar cell
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> Installation in a vertical position, on by-pass,
at the highest point of the installations

Precise and user-friendly controls thanks to the LED

display. Salt & Swim® 2.0 changes colour depending on the
control selection made, in particular for chlorine production
with or without a closed pool shutter.

Pool pH Pool Rx Socket

+ Consider automatic pH
management using the Pool pH

Salt & Swim® 2.0 salt chlorinator
using the Pool Rx Socket



Production
Chlorine production
Pool size up to
Salt concentration
Display
Protection
Superchlorination mode
Manual adjustment of Cl %
Gas detector
Flow Switch (optional)*
Cover detection
Alarm
Closed pool cover detection
Packaging dimensions
Weight
Gencod
Warranty

8g/h

30md

9 kg
3660149605084

* Please note that from January 1, 2022, the flow switch will be standard

16 g/h 22 g/h
5 levels possible: 20, 40, 60, 80, 100%
75m? 100 m®
310100 g/L
LED
IP 65

J-OPTION-FLOW

Salt level / flow
Yes
400 x 400 x 210 mm
9 kg 10 kg
3660149605121
2 years

3660149605138
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33g/h

150 m?

10 kg
3660149607569
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