Salt & Swim 2.0

NEW GENERATION SALT CHLORINATOR





production









Do it Yourself

ASSETS

- Salt chlorinator covering a wide range of chlorine production: 8, 16, 22, 33 gr/h of chlorine
- Production configuration thanks to the LED display
- Transparent cell for visual checks on production. Gas detector included as standard
- Detection of presence of a pool cover for adjustment of chlorine production
- Flow detector kit as an option
- 5 levels possible of chlorine production (20, 40, 60, 80, 100%)
- Suitable for all pool sizes from 30 m³ to 150 m³

CELL

- Transparent cell
- 8.000 Hrs warranty
- Transparent cell for visual checks on production
- Gas detector included
- Self cleaning cell
- Monopolar cell



Installation of the cell in piping

> Installation in a vertical position, on by-pass, at the highest point of the installations

Precise and user-friendly controls thanks to the LED display. Salt & Swim® 2.0 changes colour depending on the control selection made, in particular for chlorine production with or without a closed pool shutter.







Blue CHLORINE GENERATION

Green SUPERCHLORINATION ACTIVATED

Purple
POOL SHUTTER CLOSED AND
PROGRAMMABLE CHLORINE
GENERATION

Additional options for your equipment:





Pool pH

Pool Rx Socket

- Consider automatic pH management using the Pool pH
- Consider control of your Salt & Swim® 2.0 salt chlorinator using the Pool Rx Socket



Description	SASV08CEU	SASV16CEU	SASV22CEU	SASV33CEU
LT & SWIM 2.0				
Production	8 g/h	16 g/h	22 g/h	33 g/h
Chlorine production	5 levels possible: 20, 40, 60, 80, 100%			
Pool size up to	30 m³	75 m ³	100 m ³	150 m ³
Salt concentration	3 to 100 g/L			
Display	LED			
Protection	IP 65			
Superchlorination mode	•	•	•	•
Manual adjustment of Cl %	•	•	•	•
Gas detector	•	•	•	•
Flow Switch (optional)*	J-OPTION-FLOW			
Cover detection	•	•	•	•
Alarm	Salt level / flow			
Closed pool cover detection	Yes			
Packaging dimensions	400 x 400 x 210 mm			
Weight	9 kg	9 kg	10 kg	10 kg
Gencod	3660149605084	3660149605121	3660149605138	3660149607569
Warranty	2 years			



